
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Garden Lights is a brand of Techmar | www.garden-lights.com

Article number :
Description :
EAN code  :
HS code :
Warranty :
Type :
Cable :
Input Plug 230V :
Output Plug 12V :
Input voltage :
Output voltage :
Input power :
Output power :
Efficiëntie :
IP class :
Protection class :
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :

PACKAGING DETAILS
PRODUCT PACKAGING
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :
Weight (kg) :

OUTER CARTON
Nr. of products :
Length (mm) :
Width (mm) :
Height (mm) :
Weight (kg) :

6270011
Transformer 12V - 24W
8719979281274
85043180
3 years
Plug-In
-
EU Plug
12V Plug
230 VAC
12 VDC
28W
24W
85%
IP44
II
77
47
105

60
125
100
0.15

60
320
320
520
8.8

6210011
Transformer 12V - 60 W
5907800856668
85043180
3 years
Desktop
2 m
EU Plug
12V Plug
230 VAC
12 VAC
70W
60W
85%
IP44
II
120
65
75

170
120
90
1,55

12
380
360
200
18,50

6211011
Transformer 12V - 150 W
5907800856675
85043180
3 years
Desktop
2 m
EU Plug
12V Plug
230 VAC
12 VAC
180W
150W
85%
IP44
II
175
88
92

220
135
110
2,96

6
460
425
130
17,70

TRANSFORMERS
ACCESSORIES - 12 VOLT
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